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VIRTUAL RUN s

ELENCO ARRIVATI - Risultati ufficiali

Cognome Nome Dove
cat. Surname Name TIME Where
ASSM  BRUNO PAOLO 1.25.08 San Giovanni Valdarno
VETM  MENICHINI MICHELE 1.25.31 Fiesole
ARGM COSTAGLI STEFANO 1.26.20 San Miniato
VETM  BERNARDINI MARCO 1.26.51 Firenze
ASSM DI BIANCO ANTONIO 1.27.08 Borgo Valbelluna
ASSM  ZAMPACH MAREK 1.27.12 Rychnov nad Knéznou
VETM  LORENZINI STEFANO 1.30.08 Verona
ASSM  MARTINI FRANCESCO 1.30.15 Firenze
ASSM  ROSCHI LEONARDO 1.30.23 Firenze
ASSM  RIGACCI MASSIMO 1.30.29 Firenze
ASSM  CAPPIELLO PAOLO 1.31.37 Firenze
ASSM  MORI FILIPPO 1.31.54 San Casciano V.P.
ASSM  LORENZI ALESSANDRO 1.32.56 Calenzano
ASSM  ESPOSITO JACOPO 1.32.56 FIRENZE (FI)
ASSM  SIVIERO FRANCESCO 1.32.59 Bologna
ASSM  ODDERA CRISTIANO 1.33.46 Bologna
VETM  MASTRODICASA MARCELLO 1.33.58 San Valentino in a.c. (PE)
ASSF  CUCCHI CINZIA 1.33.59 Talamona
ASSM  BULLI DANIELE 1.34.47 Sieci
ASSM  GIACCARI MASSIMILIANO 1.34.56 Firenze
ASSM  BRUNO MAURIZIO 1.35.32 Montemurlo
ASSM  MELIS GIUSEPPE 1.35.39 Compiobbi
ASSM  SCARZANELLA GIACOMO 1.35.40 Firenze
ASSM  PASQUINI PIERLUIGI 1.35.50 Scandicci
ASSM  LASCIALFARI LUCA 1.36.01 Vicchio (fi)

VETM  PASI MARCO 1.36.12 Campi Bisenzio
ASSM  SCARANO ANTONIO 1.36.38 Firenze

ASSM  TOMMASINI NICOLA 1.36.52 S.Ambrogio di Valpolicella
ASSM  SPALLANZANI NICCcOoLO 1.36.59 Firenze

ASSF  BOZZONE NADIA 1.37.09 Prato

ASSF  MARINI CATERINA 1.37.14 Firenze

ASSM  OTTANELLI ALESSIO 1.37.50 Pontassieve
ASSM  BIONDI ANDREA 1.37.53 Pontassieve
VETM  ZOPPI LEONARDO 1.38.13 Firenze

ASSM  MARTELLI FRANCESCO 1.38.36  PONTASSIEVE
ASSM  MARIGOLLI NICCOLO 1.38.37 Pontassieve
ASSM  PIERANTI ALESSANDRO 1.39.10 Sesto Fiorentino
ASSM  PALCHETTI RICCARDO 1.41.08 Firenze

VETM  SUPPA EMANUELE 1.41.12 FIRENZE
ARGF SASSI ANTONELLA 1.41.45 Siena

ASSM  CHECCACCI LORENZO 1.42.27 Campi Bisenzio
ASSM  CENDALI GABRIELE 1.42.59 Firenze

ASSM  CORDIOLI SIMONE 1.43.19 Dossobuono
ASSM  LIGUORI EUGENIO 1.43.30 Vallo della Lucania
ASSM  ROMANO GIAMMARCO 1.43.38 Scafa (PE)
ASSF  GIACHETTI VALENTINA 1.43.46 Firenze

ASSM  VEZZzOSI FRANCESCO 1.43.59 Firenze

VETM  MASI CLAUDIO 1.44.04 Firenze

VETM  LAURINO GIANCARLO 1.44.19 ROVERCHIARA
ASSM  CIRRI MASSIMO 1.44.19 Firenze

errea

Stato Societa
Country Sport Society
Italia Atletica Sestini Fiamme Verdi Arezzo
Italia GS MAIANO
Italia
Italia G.S. Il Fiorino
Italia GS LAPIAVE 2000
Czech Rep.
Italia Atletica lupatotina
Italia U.S. Nave asd
Italia
Italia ASD Luivan Settignano
Italia Polisportiva Oltrarno
Italia
Italia Polisportiva Oltrarno
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia M.C.Manoppello sogeda
Italia Asd Castelraider
Italia Polisportiva Ellera Asd
Italia Polisportiva Ellera Asd
Italia Montemurlo M.T.
Italia Polisportiva Ellera Asd
Italia Polisportiva Ellera Asd
Italia Polisportiva Ellera Asd
Italia Atletica marciatori Mugello
Italia G.S. Il Fiorino
Italia U.S. Nave asd
Italia 6xCorrere
Italia
Italia
Italia G.S. Il Fiorino
italia Polisportiva Ellera Asd
Italia Polisportiva Ellera Asd
Italia G.S.Poli-podi
Italia Polisportiva Ellera Asd
Italia Polisportiva Ellera Asd
Italia G.S. Il Fiorino
Italia
Italia CRAL Dipend. Comune di Firenze
Italia G.S. Il Fiorino
Italia G.S. Il Fiorino
Italia Polisportiva Oltrarno
italia 9,92 running ASD
italia Cilento run
Italia M.C.Manoppello sogeda
Italia ASD Luivan Settignano
Italia Polisportiva Oltrarno
Italia Atletica Firenze marathon
Italia ASD Atletica Cerea
Italia Polisportiva Oltrarno
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VETF
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VETM
VETM
VETM
ASSM
VETF
ASSF
VETM
VETM
ASSM
ASSM
ASSM
ASSF
ASSM
ARGM
VETM
VETM
ASSF
ASSF
ASSF
VETF
VETM
ASSM
ASSM
ASSF
ASSM
ASSM
VETM
VETM
ASSM
VETM
ASSF
ASSM
ASSF
ASSM
VETM
ASSF
VETM
ASSM
VETF
ASSF
ASSM
ASSM
ASSM
ASSM
ASSM
ASSF
ASSM
ARGM
VETF
ASSF
ASSM

D'ACRI
BERT
CALDAROLA
CANNONI
PARRINI
MERLI
VICIAN
PARRINI
MATTEUZZ
SEQUI
PIACENTINI
NOCERA
LANDI

CEI
IACOVACC
SCATIZZI
BLASI

RICCI
ROSINI
CARINI
SANDRELLI
MORETT
MURO
BERNARDINI
TAFANI
BOSCOLO BIELO
BALDAZZ
PERRONE
WITTY
CECCHI
NATARELLI
SANTONI
VAIANI
CETERA
BRUTT
COSTA
SASSOLINI
CORRADO
OLMASTRONI
CORRADI
DONATI
LUCATUORTO
TARCHI
ALLEGRI
LISTRO
CORSINI
TARLI
PIGOZZI
DONATI
HANGAN
POLVANES
ANNUCC
CORSI
CESERI
FELICETT
FALAI
TURHAN
ASTOLFI
PIAMPIANI
FABBRI
MAGGINI
OMERI
PASQUINI
LOMBARDI
CHISARI
ONORI
MACCH

DI GIACOMO

LUIGI
PAOLO
FILIPPO
MIRKO
ELISA
MARIO
ANDREA
BERNARDO
SIMONE
LEONARDO
EMILIO
EMILIO
RICCARDO
FABRIZIO
LEONELLO
CRISTINA
GIUSEPPE
DAVID
MANUEL
SERGIO
GABRIELE
SILVIA
CRISTIANA
LAPO
SANDRO
DANIELE
TOMMASO
GIUSEPPE
JILL
MARCO
NICOLA
LEONARDO
FAUSTO
MARIAFELICIA
MARIAROSA
CLAUDIA LIVIA
SERENA
GIULIO
DUCCIO
MARCO
ELENA
MATTIA
GIULIO
MASSIMO
PASQUALE
IACOPO
GIOVANNI
MARTA
DARIO
VALENTINA MARIA
ANTONIO
ROBERTO
MARTINA
RICCARDO
ANDREA
ELISABETTA
YESIM ZULFIYE
GIAMPAOLO
ALESSIO
GIOVANNI
CLAUDIO
GIANNI
ANNA
MASSIMO
SALVATORE
CRISTINA
GABRIELLA
ALESSANDRO

1.44.36
1.44.44
1.44.51
1.44.56
1.44.57
1.44.58
1.45.18
1.45.19
1.45.19
1.45.51
1.45.59
1.46.03
1.46.12
1.46.15
1.46.30
1.46.51
1.46.52
1.46.54
1.47.00
1.47.00
1.47.00
1.47.26
1.47.26
1.47.32
1.47.34
1.48.01
1.48.09
1.48.29
1.48.30
1.48.37
1.48.47
1.49.30
1.49.51
1.50.08
1.50.34
1.50.36
1.50.49
1.50.56
1.51.08
1.51.38
1.51.44
1.51.54
1.52.06
1.52.52
1.53.11
1.53.36
1.53.42
1.53.55
1.53.57
1.54.12
15431
1.54.58
1.55.06
1.55.22
1.55.28
1.56.02
1.56.18
1.57.06
1.57.08
1.57.25
1.57.38
1.57.54
1.57.56
1.58.22
1.58.23
1.59.14
1.59.15
1.59.19

Firenze

Sesto Fiorentino
Firenze

Firenze

Firenze
BOLOGNA

San Casciano V.P.
Firenze
IMPRUNETA
Scandicci
Firenze

Prato

Firenze
Impruneta
Roma

Firenze

Firenze

Firenze

Sesto Fiorentino
Firenze

Firenze

Firenze

Sesto Fiorentino
Firenze

Firenze
Cormano
Firenze
Pontassieve
Firenze
PONTASSIEVE
San Valentino in a.c. PE
Campi Bisenzio
Buti

NOVA SIRI
Cadeglioppi di Oppeano
Firenze

Sesto fiorentino
NOVA SIRI
SIENA

Torino

Rimini

Firenze

Fiesole

SIENA

Sesto Fiorentino
Siena
MONTERIGGIONI
Uboldo
Pontassieve
Campogalliano
Firenze

Cesate

Firenze

Firenze

Ascoli Piceno
Firenze

Genova

Citta Sant'/Angelo (PE)
Lanciano
Firenze

Sesto Fiorentino
Pontassieve
FIRENZE
Firenze

Firenze

Firenze

Soliera

Castello di Serravalle (Bo)

Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
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Italia

G.S. Il Fiorino
ASD Luivan Settignano

Atletica Radio Centro Web

A.S.D POD. PONTEL. BOLOGNA
CRAL Dipend. comune di Firenze

G.S. Il Fiorino

LE TORRI PODISMO ASD

Polisportiva Oltrarno
Mezzana le lumache asd
Polisportiva Ellera Asd
Polisportiva Ellera Asd

U.S. Nave asd

Polisportiva Oltrarno
G.S. Il Fiorino
Polisportiva Oltrarno
Polisportiva Ellera Asd
G.S. Il Fiorino

ASD Luivan Settignano
Polisportiva Oltrarno

Polisportiva Oltrarno

La Fontanina
Polisportiva Oltrarno
M.C.Manoppello sogeda
G.S. Il Fiorino

Atletica cascina

NOVA SIRI MARATHON
ASD Atletica Cerea
Firenze Triathlon

Club Ausonia ASD
NOVA SIRI MARATHON
Olimpia Poggio al Vento
Podistica Torino

Rimini marathon

Polisportiva Ellera Asd
Olimpia Poggio al Vento
Club Ausonia ASD
Olimpia Poggio al Vento
Olimpia Poggio al Vento
G.a.p. Saronno
Polisportiva Ellera Asd

U.S. Nave asd
G.a.p. Saronno
U.S. Nave asd
Polisportiva Ellera Asd

ASD Luivan Settignano

A.s.d. Runners Pescara
Asd Podisti Frentani
Polisportiva Oltrarno
G.S. Il Fiorino
Polisportiva Ellera Asd
ASD Luivan Settignano
U.S. Nave asd

Polisportiva Oltrarno
Mds panaria group
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fuori class.
fuori class.
fuori class.

VETM
VETF
VETF
ASSM
ASSM
ASSM
ASSF
ASSM
ASSM
VETM
ASSM
ASSF
ASSM
ASSM
ASSM
ASSF
ASSM
ASSM
VETM
ASSF
ASSF
VETM
VETF
ASSM
ASSF
ASSM
VETM
ASSF
VETM
VETF
ASSM
VETM
ASSM
ARGM
ASSM
VETM
VETF
VETM
ASSF
ASSF
VETF
VETM
ASSF
VETM
ASSF
ASSM
ASSM
ASSF
ASSF
VETM
ASSF
ASSF
VETM
ARGM
ARGM
ASSF
ASSF
VETM

TORCHI
SAMMICHELI
MATINI
NICOLELLA
NECCIAI
CECCARELLI
SFORZA
SANTINAMI
TILLI

GHERI
INNOCENTI
TASSINI
NARDI
PETRACCHI
PAROLI
FROSALI
ILLIANO
COGLITORE
PACINI
GALANTI
MAGGI
LEVOYE
PERSICO
BARBIERI
MASTRODICASA
MATERASSI
MARTINI
MELIS
CESERI
D'ELIAS
VISANI
OTTANELLI
SOTTANI
MERCATELLI
DESIDERI
FRANCESCHINI
ANTOGNOTTI
CAMERINI
FRANCARIO
SASSETTI
DOMENICUCCI
UGHES
DALLA MARTA
BIASIOLO
TANGANELLI
QUERCIOLI
RUFI
FANETTI
MAGGESI
CRUDO
BANCHELLI
BONCIANI
VENTURI
BURRONI
COMPARELLI
AYELE
CELLAI
SESTAIONI

DAVIDE
DONATA
PATRIZIA
MARCO
ALESSIO
FABIO
CARLA
COSIMO
ANDREA
SIMONE
SIMONE
ALICE
AUGUSTO
ALESSANDRO
GIAN MATTEO
VALENTINA
MICHELE
VINCENZO
MICHELE
MANUELA
MARTINA
JOSELITO
ESMERALDA
LORENZO
NICOLE
NICOLA
MASSIMILIANO
MARIA
MARCO
MYLBA
ALBERTO
MARCO
GABRIELE
ANDREA
LORENZO
LORENZO
SILVIA
CORSO
SILVIA
ERIKA
ISABELLA
TOMMASO
ANNA
MASSIMILIANO
ILARIA
EMANUELE
ALESSIO
CRISTINA
CATERINA
FRANCESCO
MONICA
ERIKA
STEFANO
LUCA
ETTORE
MESERET ENGIDU
SILVIA
STEFANO

1.59.22
1.59.30
1.59.37
1.59.40
1.59.43
1.59.46
1.59.59
1.59.59
2.01.09
2.01.43
2.02.20
2.02.26
2.02.39
2.03.21
2.03.44
2.03.52
2.03.54
2.04.58
2.05.00
2.05.07
2.05.17
2.06.42
2.06.48
2.06.54
2.07.04
2.08.35
2.09.50
2.10.31
2.10.40
2.10.43
2.10.46
2.12.21
2.12.43
2.12.53
2.13.19
2.13.34
2.14.29
2.16.10
2.17.21
2.17.53
2.18.55
2.19.53
2.22.29
2.22.29
2.22.33
2.23.27
2.25.00
2.26.10
2.27.22
2.30.00
2.30.13
2.30.25
2.40.54
2.44.20
2.51.58
1.23.05
2.23.31
5.22.41

FIRENZE

Firenze

Firenze

Fiesole

San Miniato
Zuchwil

Firenze

Firenze

BAGNO A RIPOLI
Firenze

Sesto Fiorentino
Castelnuovo Berardenga
Firenze

Firenze

Bagno a Ripoli
Sesto Fiorentino
Firenze

San Giovanni Valdarno
Firenze

Firenze
Castelnuovo Berardenga
Chartres

San Valentino in a.c.(PE)
Firenze

Mestre
Pontassieve
Firenze

Firenze

Ellera

Firenze

Sesto fiorentino
Compiobbi
Fiesole

FIRENZE

Sesto fiorentino
Firenze

Firenze

Firenze

Firenze

Firenze

Firenze

Firenze
Pontassieve
Fiesole
MONTERIGGIONI
Firenze

Firenze

Firenze
Pontassieve
Roma

Firenze

Signa

Scandicci (FI)
Siena

VANZAGO

Farra D'lsonzo (GO)
Firenze

Sesto Fiorentino

Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Svizzera
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
France
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia
Italia

LA FONTANINA
Polisportiva Oltrarno
Fontanina

Polisportiva Oltrarno
Podistica Capannese
Florence Road Runners
U.S. Nave asd

U.S. Nave asd
Polisportiva Oltrarno

Il Ponte Scandicci
Polisportiva Ellera Asd
Asd Torre del Mangia
Polisportiva Oltrarno
Firenze Triathlon ASD
Attraverso Running
G.S. Il Fiorino

Chimera Triathlon Firenze

Polisportiva Oltrarno

Asd Torre del Mangia

Team Les Flammes en Rose
M.C.Manoppello sogeda

Polisportiva Ellera Asd
Avis Carmignano

Polisportiva Ellera Asd
Polisportiva Ellera Asd

G.S. Il Fiorino
Polisportiva Ellera Asd
Polisportiva Ellera Asd

G.S. Il Fiorino
G.S. Il Fiorino
G.S. Il Fiorino

Lenti ma Contenti running team

U.S. Nave asd

Lenti ma Contenti running team
Lenti ma Contenti running team

Attraverso Running

Lenti ma Contenti running team

Polisportiva Ellera Asd
Polisportiva Ellera Asd
Olimpia Poggio al Vento
Polisportiva Ellera Asd
Polisportiva Ellera Asd

Lenti ma Contenti running team

Polisportiva Ellera Asd
A.S.D. Podistica Solidarieta
ASD Luivan Settignano
Polisportiva Ellera Asd

Asd Torre del Mangia
Road Runners Club Milano
G.S. Il Fiorino

Polisportiva Ellera Asd

Atl. Calenzano
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